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Red Division

SquadMe250Mike
Unknown
Pullinfront
Wreckitralph

White Division

Sorcerers EG
Black

The Coronator
The Evil Empire

Blue Division

ELlte Il 250
Prison Mike
The O-Dogs
Press Coverage

Total Points

SquadMe250Mike
Sorcerers EG
Black

The Coronator
Unknown
Pullinfront
Wreckitralph
Prison Mike
ELlte Il 250
The Evil Empire
Press Coverage
The O-Dogs
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595.35
499.90
480.70
480.50
470.00
459.05
456.45
427.35
417.75
402.45
399.05
366.60
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PCT
1.000
0.250
0.250
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1

DIV

1-2
1-2
1-2

PF
595.35
470.00
459.05
456.45

PF
499.90
480.70
480.50
402.45

PF
417.75
427.35
366.60
399.05
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PA
418.70
579.40
537.40
450.35

PA
446.55
424.55
450.20
513.80

PA
436.00
370.75
432.60
394.85

PTS
595.35
470.00
459.05
456.45

PTS
499.90
480.70
480.50
402.45

PTS
417.75
427.35
366.60
399.05
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